- 60 -
P.12 BLG Variations
Model Order Code Bit Drive
OPC
HIOS
BLG-4000-OPC BLG-4000-OPC H4
BLG-5000-OPC BLG-5000-OPC
BLG-5000H5-OPC H5 & 5HEX

HDPN-50X-D HEX
●HDP-100 Series
Voltage Order Code Measuring Bit
Drive
AC100V HDPN-100X-A1 N・m / N・cm
HEX
AC120V
HDPN-100X-A2 N・m / lbf・in
HDPN-100X-A3 N・m / kgf・cm
AC220-
240V
HDPN-100X-C1 N・m / N・cm
HDPN-100X-C2 N・m / lbf・in
HDPN-100X-C3 N・m / kgf・cm
HDPN-100X-D kgf・cm / lbf・in
●HM-10 Series
Model Order Code Voltage
HM-10
HM-10 AC100V
HM-10-120 AC110-120V
HM-10-230B AC220-240V (Plug:BF)
HM-10-230G AC220-240V (Plug:C)
HM-100
HM-100 AC100V
HM-100-120 AC110-120V
HM-100-230B AC220-240V (Plug:BF)
HM-100-230G AC220-240V (Plug:C)
●HIT Series
Model Order Code Voltage
HIT-200
HIT-200 AC100V